                 Guangdong  JiYi  General  Electric  Co ., Ltd.
GE 6V、12V  Series battery:
GE 6V、12V series is a general purpose battery with 8 years designed life in float service. It meets with IEC,
JIS and BS standards .With up-dated AGM valve regulated technology and high purity raw materials, the
GE 6V、12V series battery maintains high consistency for better performance and reliable standby service
life.It is suitable for UPS/EPS, telecom , medical equipment, emergency light and security system
applications.
General Specifications
Medium Sealed Rechargeable Lead-Acid Batteries
Model
Nominal
Voltage(V)
Rated Capacity@25℃
（AH）
Approx Dimensions Approx
Weight
Terminals
Type
Layout 10HR
1.80V/Cell
1HR
1.75V/Cell
Length Width Hight Total Hight
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. kgs. lbs.
GE100-6 6 100 55.0 195 7.68 170 6.69 206 8.11 209 8.23 15.9 35.05 F 5
GE120-6 6 120 66.0 195 7.68 170 6.69 206 8.11 209 8.23 17 37.48 F 5
GE130-6 6 130 71.5 260 10.24 180 7.09 247 9.72 251 9.88 20.5 45.19 H 6
GE180A-6 6 180 99.0 260 10.24 180 7.09 247 9.72 251 9.88 29 63.93 H 6
GE180-6 6 180 99.0 306 12.05 168 6.61 220 8.66 225 8.86 29 63.93 H 6
GE200A-6 6 200 110.0 260 10.24 180 7.09 247 9.72 251 9.88 30 66.14 H 6
GE200-6 6 200 110.0 323 12.72 178 7.01 224 8.82 227 8.94 30.2 66.58 H 5
GE210-6 6 210 116.0 260 10.24 180 7.09 247 9.72 251 9.88 30.5 67.24 H 6
GE225-6 6 225 124.0 244 9.61 190 7.48 275 10.83 275 10.83 31 68.34 H 6
GE230-6 6 230 126.5 260 10.24 180 7.09 247 9.72 251 9.88 31.5 69.44 H 6
GE310-6 6 310 170.5 295 11.61 178 7.01 345 13.58 350 13.78 47 103.62 H 6
GE450-6 6 450 247.5 295 11.61 179 7.05 404 15.91 424 16.69 57.4 126.54 H 6
GE24A-12 12 24 14.3 167 6.57 176 6.93 125 4.92 125 4.92 7.5 16.53 E 2
GE24-12 12 24 15.4 166 6.54 125 4.92 175 6.89 175 6.89 7.6 16.75 E 2
GE26-12 12 26 24.7 166 6.54 125 4.92 175 6.89 175 6.89 9 19.84 E 2
GE28-12 12 28 26.6 196 7.72 131 5.16 155 6.10 167 6.57 9.5 20.94 F 2
GE33-12 12 33 17.6 196 7.72 131 5.16 155 6.10 167 6.57 10.5 23.15 F 2
GE35-12 12 35 19.3 196 7.72 131 5.16 155 6.10 167 6.57 12 26.46 F 2
GE38-12 12 38 20.9 197 7.76 165 6.50 170 6.69 170 6.69 11.8 26.01 F 2
GE40-12 12 40 22.0 197 7.76 165 6.50 170 6.69 170 6.69 12.5 27.56 F 2
GE55-12 12 55 30.3 228 8.98 138 5.43 208 8.19 227 8.94 15.4 33.95 F 1
GE60-12 12 60 33.0 260 10.24 169 6.65 210 8.27 214 8.43 18.3 40.34 F 1
GE65-12 12 65 35.8 348 13.70 168 6.61 178 7.01 178 7.01 19.5 42.99 F 1
GE75-12 12 75 41.2 260 10.24 168 6.61 208 8.19 231 9.09 20.6 45.41 F 1
GE80-12 12 80 44.0 260 10.24 168 6.61 208 8.19 231 9.09 20.8 45.86 F 1
GE90-12 12 90 49.5 329 12.95 172 6.77 215 8.46 243 9.57 26.5 58.42 G 1
GE100-12 12 100 55.0 329 12.95 172 6.77 215 8.46 243 9.57 28 61.73 G 1
GE100A-12 12 100 55.0 339 13.35 172 6.77 212 8.35 217 8.54 29 63.93 G 1
GE100-12 12 100 55.0 407 16.02 175 6.89 208 8.19 238 9.37 30.5 67.24 G 1
GE105-12 12 105 57.8 407 16.02 175 6.89 208 8.19 238 9.37 31.2 68.78 G 1
GE120-12 12 120 66.0 407 16.02 175 6.89 208 8.19 238 9.37 33.7 74.30 G 1
GE134-12 12 134 73.7 341 13.43 173 6.81 281 11.06 288 11.34 41.5 91.49 G 1
GE150-12 12 150 82.5 483 19.02 170 6.69 241 9.49 241 9.49 43.5 95.90 G 1
GE180A-12 12 180 99.0 532 20.94 207 8.15 214 8.43 240 9.45 49 108.03 G 3
GE180-12 12 180 99.0 522 20.55 240 9.45 218 8.58 244 9.61 55.7 122.80 G 3
GE200-12 12 200 110.0 522 20.55 240 9.45 218 8.58 244 9.61 58.5 128.97 G 3
GE230-12 12 230 126.5 520 20.47 269 10.59 203 7.99 226 8.90 59 130.07 H 3
GE240-12 12 240 132.0 520 20.47 269 10.59 203 7.99 226 8.90 60 132.28 H 3
GE250-12 12 250 137.5 520 20.47 268 10.55 220 8.66 249 9.80 68.2 150.35 H 3
GE260-12 12 260 143.0 520 20.47 269 10.59 220 8.66 209 8.23 77 169.75 H 3
                 Guangdong  JiYi  General  Electric  Co ., Ltd.
Layout:
Terminal type:
Guangdong  JiYi  General  Electric  Co ., Ltd
Oversea sales office Tel: +86-020-84869873   Fax: +86-020-34628335
Domestic sales office Tel:  020-34628335    Fax: 020-34628335         HTTP：//WWW.GERCH.CN